
Streetz Birmingham Scholarship Winners

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners
Sophia Shaw - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Taylor Fisher - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Jovi Zimmerman - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Kaileigh Grace Whitt - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Katie Ambrose - Birmingham Dance Theatre
Olivia Porter - Oxford Elite Dance Studio
Hannah Arrigo - Julie’s School of Dance
Breckin Caldwell - Stacey’s Dance Studio
Brenna Caldwell - Stacey’s Dance Studio

Mollee’s Class Scholarship Winners
Blakleigh Evans - Dancers Incorporated
Rylie Sickles - No Limits Dance Company

Emery Mcewen - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Skylar Hetsler - Studio G Performing Arts Academy
Owen Gail - Dance Alliance

Paige Feller - THe Dance Centre
Anna-Katherine Risalvato - Julie’s School of Dance

Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners
Kristin Arnold - Independent Dance Collective

Molly Adams - Dancers Incorporated
Daniella Gordon - Dancers Incorporated

Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company
Olivia Brock - Studio A

Charleigh Lamb - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Ella Tschudin - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Ella Birdsong - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Skylar Fulghum - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Haadiya Brooks - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Gabby Waite - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Danielle Cockrell - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Abbi Busenlehner - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Payton Harris - Evolve Studio For The Arts
Ava Chandler - Oxford Elite Dance Studio
Carlton Kirk - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Kindley Garner - Turning Pointe Dance Academy



Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners
Joanna Rogers - Dancers Incorporated
Westyn Vandiver - Dancers Incorporated
Emory Pettit - The Dance Company

Camdyn Trammell - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Callie Cornwell - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Clara Williams - Soles Dance Center
Kenedi Sampson - Dana’s Studio of Dance
Sarah Downing - Julie’s School of Dance

Donovan’s Class Scholarship Winners
Emery Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Olivia Wakefield - Dancers Incorporated
Allie Stewart - Studio A

Skylar Smothers - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Anna Glover - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Charley Bell Poore - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Ella Mae Reymolds - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Averie Clayton - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Emma Bui - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company
Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company

Jade’s Class Scholarship Winners
Anna Waggoner - Independent Dance Collective
Kimiko De Leon - Independent Dance Collective
Dilara Sakici - Independent Dance Collective

Mariyah Hensevelt - Independent Dance Collective
Bayleigh Bryant - Dancers Incorporated

Audrey Resch - Studio A
Taylor Brannam - BDC - Britt’s Dance Copany

Lilly Dean - Evolve Studio For The Arts
Olivia Greer - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Soleil Laptante - West Austin Dance Academy

Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners
Karleigh Slate - Independent Dance Collective
Saniya Scott - Independent Dance Collective
Sawyer Williamson - Dancers Incorporated
Kendall Wingo - Dancers Incorporated

Brooke Bailey - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Mckinsey Monceaux - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Anslee King - Birmingham Academy of Dance



Elle Burke - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Zadie Riley - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Laila Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Jim’s Class Scholarship Winners
Nicole Bennett - Independent Dance Collective
Lyla Glover - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Kadence Cochran - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Gabriela Kunard - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Aidan Eubanks - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Paisley Ocmand - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Standout Scholarship Winners
Justin’s Standout - Taylor Fisher - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Mollee’s Standout - Rylie Sickles - No Limits Dance Company
Alexa’s Standout - Emma Bui - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Ashley’s Standout - Emory Pettit - The Dance Company
Jade’s Standout - Mariyah Hensevelt - Independent Dance Collective

Sloan’s Standout - Daniella Grodon - Dancers Incorporated
Donovan’s Standout - Averie Clayton Birmingham Academy of Dance

Jim’s Standout - Lyla Glover - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Studio Scholarship Winners
Independent Dance Collective - Claire Rich

Birmingham Academy of Dance - Stephanie Parker
Dancers Incorporated - Samantha Hardin

Inspire Scholarship Winner
Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Lux Scholarship Winner
Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company

Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner
Natalie Adams - Dancers Incorporated

Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship
Carlton Kirk - Birmingham Dance Theatre



Crew Scholarship Winners
Half Scholarship

Kenedi Sampson - Dana’s Studio of Dance
Full Scholarship

Nicole Bennett - Independent Dance Collective
Owen Gail - Dance Alliance

Emery Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

TRIBE Scholarship Winner
Dancers Incorporated

The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner
Independent Dance Collective

Streetz Studio Intensive Winner
Birmingham Academy of Dance

IDA Award
Amen - Independent Dance Collective

Mini Elite Runner Up Winners
Bryn Carden - Dancers Incorporated

Olivia Wakefield - Dancers Incorporated
Skylar Smothers - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Lyla Glover - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Ella Mae Reynolds - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Anslee King - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Averie Clayton - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Emma Bui - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Helen Bledsoe - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Skylar Hetsler - Studio G Performing Arts Academy

Paige Feller - The Dance Centre

Mini Elite Winners
Emery Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Olivia Brock - Studio A
Allie Stewart - Studio A

Emery Mcewen - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Charley Bell Poore - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company
Ava Chandler - Oxford Elite Dance Studio

Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts



Junior Elite Runner Up Winners
Saniya Scott - Independent Dance Collective

Bayleigh Bryant - Dancers Incorporated
Westyn Vandiver - Dancers Incorporated
Daisy Green - Dancers Incorporated
Geneli Smith - Dancers Incorporated

Kadence Cochran - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Ella Mccormack - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Aidan Eubanks - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Kaileigh Grace Whitt - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Paisley Ocmand - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Laila Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Kenedi Sampson - Dana’s Studio of Dance

Junior Elite Winners
Nicole Bennett - Independent Dance Collective
Karleigh Slate - Independent Dance Collective
Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company

Audrey Resch - Studio A
Elle Burke - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Camdyn Trammell - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Callie Cornwell - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Sophia Shaw - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Ella Birdsong - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Skylar Fulghum - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Gabriela Kunard - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Zadie Riley - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Lila Sealy - Oxford Elite Dance Studio
Olivia Porter - Oxford Elite Dance Studio

Teen Elite Runner Up Winners
Mariyah Hensevelt - Independent Dance Collective

Joanna Rogers - Dancers Incorporated
Brindlee White - Dancers Incorporated

Rylie Sickles - No Limits Dance Company
Brenna Mauro - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Taylor Fisher - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Gabby Waite - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Danielle Cockrell - Birmingham Academy of Dance
Caroline Powell - Birmingham Dance Theatre
Jovi Zimmerman - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Lilly Dean - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Gracie Whisnand - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Olivia Greer - Birmingham Dance Theatre



Breckin Caldwell - Stacey’s Dance Studio
Brenna Caldwell - Stacey’s Dance Studio

Soleil Laplante - West Austin Dance Academy

Teen Elite Winners
Payton Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Owen Gail - Dance Alliance
Carlton Kirk - Birmingham Dance Theatre

Kinsley Garner - Turning Pointe Dance Academy
Taylor Brannam - BDC-Britt’s Dance Company
Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Senior Elite Runner Up Winners
Kimiko De Leon - Independent Dance Collective

Daniella Gordon - Dancers Incorporated
Abbi Busenlehner - Birmingham Academy of Dance

Hanhan Arrigo - Julie’s School of Dance

Senior Elite Winners
Anna Waggoner - Independent Dance Collective
Kirstin Arnold - Independent Dance Collective
Katie Ambrose - Birmingham Dance Theatre
Sarah Downing - Julie’s School of Dance

Anna-Katherine Risalvato - Julie’s School of Dance




